 Discontinued
enclosed cam Emergency stop
switch - 6-pole + NO + NC - 10 A
KA1H060G
 Discontinued on: Jan 29, 2021
Main
Range Of Product Harmony K
Product Or Component Type Complete cam switch
Product Mounting In plastic enclosure
Component Name KA1
[Ith] Conventional Free Air
Thermal Current
10 A
Cam Switch Function Emergency stop switch
Enclosure Material PVC
Cam Switch Head Type With front plate 60 x 60 mm
Type Of Operator Red handle
Rotary Handle Padlocking Without
Presentation Of Legend With yellow legend, O-I black marking
Poles Description 6P
Contacts Type And Composition 1 NO break before make
1 NC
Complementary
Presentation Of Legend Holder With metallic finish blank legend
Cad Overall Width 105 mm
Cad Overall Height 170 mm
Cad Overall Depth 152 mm
Operational Power In W 2200 W at 400 V AC-23
Net Weight 0.724 kg
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 20, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns